
SVDCH BUS ROUTE

                  ROUTE NO 2

Thiruvottiyur 6.15 AM Avadi 6.10AM Ambethkar College 6.15 AM

Theradi 6.25 AM Ambature 6.25AM Moolakada 6.20AM

Tondairpet 6.30 AM Vavin 6.35AM Thiruvika Nagar 6.25 AM

Appolo Hospital 6.35 AM Collector Nagar 6.40AM Kolathur 6.30 AM

Maharani Thirumangalam 6.50 AM Retteri 6.40 AM

Rayapuram - Big bazaar 6.40 AM MMDA 6.55 AM Nadhamuni 6.50 AM

Rayapuram - signal Vadapalani 7.05 AM Ayyanavaram 7.00 AM

Broadway 6.50 AM Ashok pillar 7.10 AM Kellys 7.05 AM

Kuralagam West Mambalam 7.20 AM Purasavakkam 7.15 AM

Parrys corner 7.00 AM T.Nagar 7.25 AM Egmore 7.20 AM

Kannagi statue 7.05 AM Nandanam Signal 7.30 AM Thousand Lighyt 7.25 AM

Light House 7.10 AM saidapet 7.35 AM Nandhanam 7.30 AM

Santhome 7.15 AM Chinna Mala 7.40 AM Saidapet 7.35 AM

Sathya studio 7.20 AM Velachery Check post 7.45 AM Guindy Check post 7.40 AM

Adyar LB Road 7.25 AM Vijayanagar - Velachery7.50 AM Velachery 7.45 AM

Thiruvanmiyur 7.30 AM Pallikaranai 7.55 AM Pallikaranai 7.55 AM

RTO, Kottivakkam 7.35 AM Medavakkam 8.00 AM Medavakam 8.00 AM

Neelangarai 7.40 AM College 8.15 AM College 8.15 AM

Injampakkam 7.45 AM

Sholinaganallur 7.50 AM

Navalur 8.00 AM

College 8.15 AM

Driver : Anbalagan Driver: Umapathy Driver:Suresh

99406 27709 99403 66707 96001 27820

Mr.V.S.Ravi Mr.P.Venkateswaralu Mr.Dhandapani

Administrtive Officer PRO Transport Manager

99947 25007 94441 18641 98844 35388

ROUTE NO  1          ROUTE NO  3



SVDCH BUS ROUTE

                  ROUTE NO 5

Kuntrathur 6.50 AM Porur 6.50 AM Waltex Road 6.50 AM

Pammal 7.00 AM Valasaravakkm 6.55 AM Central 7.00 AM

Krishna Nagar 7.05 AM Virugambakkam 7.00 AM Simpson 7.05 AM

Pallavaram 7.15 AM Nesapakkam 7.05 AM Triplicane 7.10 AM

Chrompet 7.20 AM MGR Nagar 7.10 AM Zambazar 7.15 AM

Tambaram 7.30 AM KK Nagar 7.15 AM Royapettah 7.20 AM

Camp Road 7.35 AM Ashok Pillar 7.20 AM Mylapore 7.25 AM

Santhoshpuram 7.40 AM Kasi Thaeatre 7.25 AM Mandaveli 7.30 AM

Rajkilpaukam 7.45 AM Ekatuthangal 7.30 AM Kotturpuram 7.35 AM

Madampakkam 7.50 AM Guindy (Kathibara) Madhyakailas 7.40 AM

College 8.10 AM Nanganallur 7.35 AM SRP 7.45 AM

Madipakkam 7.40 AM Sholinganallur 7.50 AM

Kilkatalai 7.45 AM Navalur 8.00 AM

Kutroad 7.55 AM College 8.15 AM

Medavakkam 8.00AM

College 8.15 AM

Driver: Shanmugam Driver: Rajarajan Driver: Murugan

99624 89950 98429 64680 95660 10704

Mr.Rajkumar Mrs.Surya Kumari

Boys Hostel Warde Girls Hostel Warden

92624 04093 91768  67234

          ROUTE NO  4 ROUTE NO  6


